33°SMEY

WS5H

Family

Width

Product depth
Product height
Shelves distance
Suitable for
Type

EAN code

Underframe for glasswahsers 500mm

Logistic Information

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Dishwasher accessories
595 mm

595 mm

490 mm

365 mm

Dishwashers 500
Stands
8017709268985

600 mm
720 mm
740 mm
9.800

7.300 kg
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